



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1601 of 2025

DHANESHWAR PRASAD SAHU *versus* MAHESH SAKALLE

Order Sheet

28/10/2025	None for the applicant. List the case in the next week. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	