



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1601 of 2025

DHANESHWAR PRASAD SAHU versus MAHESH SAKALLE

Order Sheet

16/01/2026	List this case in the month of April, 2026. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
alfiza	